EFFECTIVE 5/30/16
[ ] MONDAY - FRIDAY
The Patty Duke Show
Ea The Lucy Show
The Brady Bunch
7:30a Petticoat Junction
The Beverly Hillbillies
8:30a The Beverly Hillbillies
9:00a
m Perry Mason
10:00a
Matlock

Diagnosis Murder

The Big Valley

Gunsmoke

Bonanza

The Rifleman
The Rifleman

Emergency!

CHiPs

Mama's Family
Mama's Family
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M*A*S*H
7:30p M*A*S*H
CHiOl  The Andy Giriffith Show
R[N The Andy Giriffith Show
9:00p Happy Days

EE3 Gilligan's Island
Hogan's Heroes
[ 10:30p| Hogan's Heroes
[ 11:00p| Carol Burnett and Friends
% Perry Mason
[ 12:30a] The Twilight Zone
% The Rockford Files
3:00a
0 Mystery Movie
vi
4:00a —
4:30a

(Friday) F Troop
(Friday) F Troop
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(E/l) = EDUCATIONAL/INFORMATIONAL
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Travel Thru History (E/l)
Travel Thru History (E/l)
Mystery Hunters (E/l)
Mystery Hunters (E/l)

SATURDAY
Welcome Back, Kotter
Welcome Back, Kotter

H.R. Pufnstuf
Land of the Lost
Green Screen Adventures (E/l)
Green Screen Adventures (E/l)

Wagon Train

The Big Valley

Gunsmoke

Bonanza

Rawhide

Wanted: Dead or Alive
Wanted: Dead or Alive
The Rifleman
The Rifleman
Adventures of Superman
Batman

The Incredible Hulk

Wonder Woman

Star Trek: Original

Svengoolie
Classic Horror & Sci-Fi Movie

Lost in Space

Voyage to the Bottom of the Sea

The Man from U.N.C.L_E.

Car 54, Where Are You?
Car 54, Where Are You?
Welcome Back, Kotter
Welcome Back, Kotter
The Many Loves of Dobie Gillis
The Many Loves of Dobie Gillis

NETWORK
PROGRAM SCHEDULE

The Rebel
The Rebel
Have Gun - Will Travel

Have Gun - Will Travel

Abbott & Costello
Abbott & Costello

Emergency!

Welcome Back, Kotter
Welcome Back, Kotter
Gilligan's Island
Gilligan's Island
Saved by the Bell (E/I)
Saved by the Bell (E/I)
Saved by the Bell (E/I)
Saved by the Bell (E/I)

The Brady Bunch Brunch

Gilligan's Island
Gilligan's Island
Happy Days
Laverne & Shirley
| Love Lucy
| Love Lucy

The Love Boat

The Love Boat

The Andy Griffith Show/ Mayberry R.F.D.*
The Andy Griffith Show/ Mayberry R.F.D.*

Columbo

The Odd Couple
The Honeymooners
Cheers
The Bob Newhart Show
The Mary Tyler Moore Show
Taxi
Get Smart
The Phil Silvers Show

The Man from U.N.C.L.E.

The Alfred Hitchcock Hour

Thriller

Gomer Pyle, U.S.M.C.
The Donna Reed Show

SUBJECT TO CH
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6:00a

7:00a
7:30a
8:00a
8:30a
9:00a

10:00a

4:00p

6:00p

7:00p
7:30p
8:00p
8:30p
9:00p

10:00p

3:00a
3:30a
4:00a
4:30a
5:00a
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